
Communiqué no. 11023-26 January 2020

Women's Sprint  /  Vitesse femmes
Semifinals  /  Demi-finales

Results  /  Résultats

Sat 25 Jan 2020 - Race distance: 3 laps

Rank
Race

Number
Name

Team
Code

1st
Race

2nd
Race

Decider

Heat 1

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

11.671

61,691

11.648

61,813

1 89 MITCHELL Kelsey CAN Winner Winner

2 204 GODBY Madalyn USA +0.366 +0.227

Heat 2

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

11.395

63,186

11.471

62,767

1 168 van RIESSEN Laurine NED Winner Winner

2 120 GROS Mathilde FRA +0.023 +0.041

Progression rule:

The winners race for the gold and silver medals. The losers race for the bronze medal.
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