



23-26 January 2020

Communiqué no. 110

Women's Sprint / Vitesse femmes Semifinals / Demi-finales Results / Résultats

	Rank	Race Number	Name	Team Code	1st Race	2nd Race	Decider
				200m Time:	11.671	11.648	
Heat 1				Average Speed km/h:	61,691	61,813	
	1	89	MITCHELL Kelsey	CAN	Winner	Winner	
	2	204	GODBY Madalyn	USA	+0.366	+0.227	
				200m Time:	11.395	11.471	
Heat 2				Average Speed km/h:	63,186	62,767	
	1	168	van RIESSEN Laurine	NED	Winner	Winner	
	2	120	GROS Mathilde	FRA	+0.023	+0.041	

Progression rule:

The winners race for the gold and silver medals. The losers race for the bronze medal.

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

www.tissotwatches.com www.uci.org Timing and Results provided by **TISSOT** Report Created SAT 25 JAN 2020 18:38 Page 1/1 INSTITUTIONAL PARTNERS TITLE SPONSOR OFFICIAL SPONSORS T PURE MAPLE WATER Canada Ontario ARGON 18 SSOT 5 MILTON